Ergebnisse vom 89 Dorndellen-Marathon 02.09.2020

Platz Platz/Gruppe

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

Christian Hahnen
Carsten Brocke
Jorg Gerlach
Sylvia Frihauf

Gabriele Fliege

Platz Platz/Gruppe

6

7

1

2

Katharina Krohling

Hank Slowfoot

M 50

M 60

W 55

W 65

W 35

Runden
Lauf Team Unna 6
Essen 6
100 Marathon Club 6
100 MC 6
Team Erdinger 6

Runden

Lauffreunde Bonen

Marathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

4:13:50
4:47:31
4:52:20
5:20:37
5:26:42

21,24 KILOMETER

3 21,24 KILOMETER 2:35:47

Bonen 3 21,24 KILOMETER 2:35:47



